B25
EMP13New
B 26
A
B
C
D
E

Description
Right
Left
Number of teeth
Clearance angleInsert shape
Face milling
Fine pitch
A B
C D
FMA01 Kr: 45°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMA01-050-A22-SE12-04 50 61 22 40 6 4 A 0.3
SEET12T3
FMA01-050-A22-SE12-04C 50 61 22 40 6 4 A 0.3
FMA01-063-A22-SE12-05 63 74 22 40 6 5 A 0.5
FMA01-063-A22-SE12-05C 63 74 22 40 6 6 A 1.2
FMA01-080-A27-SE12-06 80 91 27 50 6 6 A 1.2
FMA01-080-A27-SE12-06C 80 91 27 50 6 6 A 1.2
FMA01-100-B32-SE12-07 100 107 32 50 6 7 B 1.2
FMA01-100-B32-SE12-07C 100 107 32 50 6 7 B 1.2
FMA01-125-B40-SE12-08 125 136 40 63 6 8 B 2.6
FMA01-125-B40-SE12-08C 125 136 40 63 6 8 B 2.6
FMA01-160-B40-SE12-10 160 170 40 63 6 10 B 4.3
FMA01-160-B40-SE12-10C 160 170 40 63 6 10 B 4.3
FMA01-200-C60-SE12-12 200 210 60 63 6 12 C 7.6
FMA01-250-C60-SE12-14 250 260 60 63 6 14 C 13.5
FMA01-315-D60-SE12-18 315 325 60 70 6 18 D 20.8
FMA01-100-B32-SE18-04 100 120 32 63 10 4 B 1.2
SEET18T6
FMA01-125-B40-SE18-05 125 145 40 63 10 5 B 2.6
FMA01-160-C40-SE18-06 160 180 40 63 10 6 C 4.3
FMA01-200-C60-SE18-08 200 220 60 63 10 8 C 7.6
FMA01-250-C60-SE18-10 250 270 60 63 10 10 C 13.5
FMA01-315-D60-SE18-12 315 335 60 80 10 12 D 20.8
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Face milling      Indexable milling
A

E
In
de
x
B33
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
Coarse and differential pitch
A B
FMA02 Kr: 45°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMA02-050-A22-SE12-03 50 61 22 40 6 3 A 0.4
SEET12T3
FMA02-063-A22-SE12-04 63 74 22 40 6 4 A 0.6
FMA02-080-A27-SE12-04 80 91 27 50 6 4 A 1.3
FMA02-100-B32-SE12-05 100 107 32 50 6 5 B 1.3
FMA02-125-B40-SE12-06 125 131 40 63 6 6 B 2.6
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SEET12T3

E
In
de
x
B36
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
A B
C D
FMA03 Kr: 45°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMA03-080-A27-SE12-04 80 103 27 50 5.5 4 A 1.8
SEEN1203
SEKN1203
SEKR1203
FMA03-100-B32-SE12-05 100 122 32 50 5.5 5 B 2.4
FMA03-125-B40-SE12-06 125 147 40 63 5.5 6 B 4.4
FMA03-160-B40-SE12-08 160 181 40 63 5.5 8 B 6.4
FMA03-200-C60-SE12-10 200 221 60 63 5.5 10 C 8.5
FMA03-250-C60-SE12-12 250 270 60 63 5.5 12 C 14.1
FMA03-315-D60-SE12-15 315 353 60 63 5.5 15 D 22.2
FMA03-080-A27-SE15-04 80 103 27 50 7.5 4 A 1.7
SEKN1504
SEKR1504
FMA03-100-B32-SE15-05 100 122 32 50 7.5 5 B 2.3
FMA03-125-B40-SE15-06 125 147 40 63 7.5 6 B 4.2
FMA03-160-B40-SE15-08 160 181 40 63 7.5 8 B 6.1
FMA03-200-C60-SE15-10 200 221 60 63 7.5 10 C 8.3
FMA03-250-C60-SE15-12 250 270 60 63 7.5 12 C 13.6
FMA03-315-D60-SE15-15 315 353 60 63 7.5 15 D 21.8
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Face milling      Indexable milling
A

E
In
de
x
B39
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
Screw Clamping
A B
FMA04 Kr: 45°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMA04-050-A22-OF05-04 50 56 22 40 3.5 4 A 0.3
OFKT05T3
FMA04-050-A22-OF05-05 50 56 22 40 3.5 5 A 0.4
FMA04-050-A22-OF05-05C 50 56 22 40 3.5 5 A 0.4
FMA04-063-A22-OF05-05 63 69 22 40 3.5 5 A 0.5
FMA04-063-A22-OF05-05C 63 69 22 40 3.5 5 A 0.5
FMA04-080-A27-OF05-06 80 86 27 50 3.5 6 A 0.8
FMA04-080-A27-OF05-06C 80 86 27 50 3.5 6 A 0.8
FMA04-100-B32-OF05-07 100 106 32 50 3.5 7 B 1.2
FMA04-100-B32-OF05-07C 100 106 32 50 3.5 7 B 1.2
FMA04-125-B40-OF05-08 125 130 40 63 3.5 8 B 2.7
FMA04-125-B40-OF05-08C 125 130 40 63 3.5 8 B 2.7
FMA04-160-B40-OF05-10 160 165 40 63 3.5 10 B 5.1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert OFKT05T3 OFKT05T3

In
de
x
B41
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
Wedge
B
C D
FMA04 Kr: 45°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMA04-125-B40-OF07-08 125 136 40 63 5 8 B 3.9
OFKR0704
FMA04-160-B40-OF07-10 160 171 40 63 5 10 B 5.9
FMA04-200-C60-OF07-12 200 211 60 63 5 12 C 7.6
FMA04-250-C60-OF07-16 250 261 60 63 5 16 C 13.3
FMA04-315-D60-OF07-20 315 321 60 63 5 20 D 20.3
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert OFKR0704